CUSTOMS CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY (S) LTD

Appropriation of Profit 2024

Net Surplus from operation

Net fair value gain/(loss) on investments in equity
instruments

designated as at FVTOCI

Total comprehensive incom

Less:
5% Central Co-operative Fund (FY15)- Wived

Total available for appropriation

- Dividend: Share capital (2%)
- Dividend: members' Thrift savings (1.5%)
- Honorarium
- General reserve
Total
Balance

96,419.00

5% S

v v n nn

61,378.00

35,041.00

900.00
43,294.92
10,000.00

7,183.08
61,378.00

$

61,378.00

$44,194.92



